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Executive Committee Name Contact Info
President Jesica Thorson jeswick22?@aol.com
517-599-3482
Vice President OPEN

Secretary Amy Peckinpaugh amypeckinpaugh@ballstatebsu.edu
260-436-6925
Treasurer Cynthia Specht cynspecht@yahoo.com
260-387-6019
Committee Chair & Contaest Info Date Scheduled
Bingo OPEN 3/21/18 &00-7:30 pan.

¥lower & garden
CO-CHAIR NEEDED

Tonia Clawson
tonizclawson@yahoo.com

Drop off on 9/1/17
City wide show is 9/10/17

Popcorn days

Hope Eaton
johnandhopeeaton@gmail.com
Deb Schroeder
schroeders@SchroederFi.com

§/22/17 Tor K-2, 10/27/17 for 3-5
13/3717 for K2, 12/15/17 for 3-5
1/26/18 for K-2, 2/16/18 for 3-5
3716718 for K-2, 4/20/18 for 35

Box Tops Alison Park 260-348-8076 | 9/25/17 - 9/29/17
Ahparkss@hotmail.com 2-12/318 - 2/16/18
Fundraising Brook Sipe
thesipesdz@hotmail.com
Book Fair Jennifer Brown 10/9/17 - 10715717

Jennifera.brown?/@gmail.com

3/12/18 - 3/25/18

Book Fair Family Fun Night

Sarah Kruckeberg
skruckeberg@sacsklzinus

3/21/18 GOO-730 pa.

Holiday boutigue

Heidi Iomey
Heidi@theloneys.com

12/4/17 - 12/8/17

Teacher Ihuncheons

Gretchen Bybka

9/18/17, 10/719/17, 11/35/37, 12718717

gretchenrybka@yahoo.com Y/22/18, 2712718, 3/12/18, h/16/18,
5/14/18
Glow Dance Brook Sipe 2/23/18 GDO-8:00 pai.
thesipesO2@hotmail.com
Cake Decorating Contest Logan Bisnski 3/21/18
jlbianski@aol.com
Garden Amanda Robins Cngoing
fumblefamily@gmail.com
Serip Shannon Koch Cngoing
sloch3558@gmail.com
Enrichment Jessica Rix 260-760-7982 | 2/19/18 - 3/29/18
djnix@frontier.con
Restaurant nights Cindy Barnett 317-985-980%L | TBD
cindychil?23@yahoo.com
School supply kits Tewi Sennett 260-4h2-8591
L TamiSennett@fwes k12inus
ATL/FAME Coordinator Jennifer Brown
Jennifera.brown??@gmail.com
Science Lab/Project Iead the Way 1 Alison Park 260-348-80% | Ongoing

Coordinator

Ahparkis@hotmail.com

Carnival Jerome Specht 260-715-2237 | %/5/18 200 - 800 pw. @ Paige’s
Rafile Chair - OPEN Crossing
Silent Auction Chair - OPEN
Food Vendor Chair - Nancy Foutch
Voluntesr Chair - OPEN

Color run Nanecy Foutch week of April 23 - 27
foutchu®gmail.con

Spirit wear Logan Bianski Ongoing
JAbianski@aol.com

Social Media Cindy Barnett 317-985-9801 | Ougoing

cindychile23@yahoo.com




